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Schedule for Academic Year 2022
Class Commencement Date:
5th November 2021 (Primary 6)
3rd December 2021 (Other Levels)
To register, visit www.edufront.com

KG & PRIMARY PROGRAMMES

Overall Fee Structure

One-off registration fee: $30 (before gst)
$32.10 (after gst)

Refundable Deposit: $50/subject

Materials fee (per semester): $60/subject (before gst)
$64.20/subject (after gst)

Fees can be pro-rated depending on the start date.

Discount Scheme

2 subjects - 5% off each subject
3 subjects - 10% off each subject
4 subjects - 15% off each subject
5 subjects or more - 20% off each subjects

*Fees are inclusive of 7% GST

K1 Class (Monthly Fee: $171.20 per subject) GST inclusive

Programme

Time

Malay

Saturday

9.30am - 11am

Programme

Day

K2 Class (Monthly Fee: $171.20 per subject) GST inclusive

Time

Malay

Saturday

1.30pm - 3pm

Primary 1 (Monthly Fee: $181.90 pe!

r subject) GST inclusive

Programme Day Time
Maths Saturday 11.30am - 1pm
Wednesday 5.30pm - 7pm
Malay
Saturday 9.30am - 11am

Primary 2 (Monthly Fee: $192.60 per subject) GST inclusive

Programme Day Time
Maths Saturday 9.30am - 11am
Wednesday 7.30pm -pm
Malay
Saturday 1.30pm - 3pm
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Primary 3 (Monthly Fee: $203.30 per subject) GST inclusive

Programme Time
English Saturday 1.30pm - 3pm
Maths Saturday 9.30am - 11am
Science Saturday 3.30pm - 5pm
Saturday 11.30am - 1pm
Malay
Sunday 3pm - 4.30pm

Primary 4 (Monthly Fee: $214 per subject) GST Inclusive

Programme Day Time
English Sunday 3pm - 4.30pm
Fri . -7
Maths riday 5.30pm - 7pm
Sunday 9am - 10.30am
Science Sunday 11am - 12.30pm
Saturday 11.30am - 1pm
Malay
Sunday 1pm - 2.30pm

Primary 5 (Monthly Fee: $224.70 per subject) GST Inclusive

Programme Day Time
English Sunday 3pm - 4.30pm
Friday 5.30pm - 7pm
Maths
Sunday 9am - 10.30am
Friday 7.30pm - 9pm
Science
Sunday 11am - 12.30pm
Thursday 5.30pm - 7pm
Malay
Sunday 1pm - 2.30pm




Primary 6 (Monthly Fee: $235.40 per subject) GST Inclusive

Programme Day

English Sunday 3pm - 4.30pm
Friday 5.30pm - 7pm (Mr Yang)
Maths
Sunday 9am - 10.30am
Friday 5.30pm - 7pm
Maths
(Booster)
*50% discount
Sunday 9am - 10.30am
Friday 7.30pm - 9pm (Mr Yang)
Science
Sunday 11am - 12.30pm
Saturday 11.30am - 1pm
Malay
Sunday 1pm - 2.30pm
Malay Thursday 5.30pm - 7pm
(Booster)
*50% discount
Sunday 1pm - 2.30pm

Maths Booster & Malay Booster are recommended
for students enrolled in our regular Math
or Malay programme and is
scoring less than 60% in school

PROMO
Primary 6 Package Combo

- 3 subjects per student (P6 Math/Malay + 2 other subjects at
10% discount) + FREE Math/Malay Booster

- 4 subjects per student (P6 Math/Malay + 3 other subjects at
15% discount) + FREE Math/Malay Booster
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Edufront Learning Centre Pte Ltd
Serangoon North
Blk 533, Serangoon North Ave 4 #B1-233
Tues - Fri: 2pm - 9pm
Sat & Sun: 9am - 6.30pm
Tel: 69577175 / 91836349 (WhatsApp)

5 Reasons To
Learn With Edufront

Proven Track Record

The team at Edufront place close attention to the quality and delivery of
our programmes to ensure that we make continuous improvements to
our teaching and learning

NIE Trained and Subject Specialist Tutors

To ensure consistent and quality of delivery in our programmes, majority
of our tutors are experienced NIE/MOE-trained and subject specialist
tutors

Small Group Classes

As part of our differentiated teaching strategy to ensure greater
individualised attention to our students, we have kept the tutor-student
ratio to 1:10

Comprehensive Programmes

Edufront offers the BEST education programmes, in almost ALL
SUBJECTS, Primary and Secondary, at three convenient locations
around Singapore. Each programme is headed by a Programme Director
who leads a team of outstanding educators in ensuring high quality
delivery of our programmes.

We Celebrate Our Students' Achievements

We celebrate the achievements of our students. Our proven and
research-based pedagogies aim to maximise our students’ potential and
deliver excellent results within the shortest possible time.
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SECONDARY LEVEL
Schedule for Academic Year 2022

Class Commencement Date:

5th November 2021 (Primary 6)

3rd December 2021 (Other Levels)
To register, visit www.edufront.com
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MASTERY PROGRAMME - PHYSICAL
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Learning Centre

Edufront Learning Centre Pte Ltd

Serangoon North
Blk 533, Serangoon North Ave 4 #B1-233
Tues - Fri: 2pm - 9pm
Sat & Sun: 9am - 6.30pm
Tel: 69577175 / 91836349 (WhatsApp)

Sec 1 Malay (Monthly Fee: $235.40 per subject) GST Inclusive

Programme Day Time

Malay Tuesday 5.30pm - 7pm

Sec 2 Malay (Monthly Fee: $256.80 per subject) GST Inclusive

Programme Day Time

Malay Tuesday 7.30pm - 9pm

Sec 3 Malay (Monthly Fee: $267.50 per subject) GST Inclusive

Programme Day Time

Malay Saturday 3.30pm - 5pm

Sec 4 Malay (Monthly Fee: $278.20 per subject) GST Inclusive

Programme Day Time

Malay Saturday 3.30pm - 5pm
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5 Reasons To
Learn With Edufront

Proven Track Record

The team at Edufront place close attention to the quality and delivery
of our programmes to ensure that we make continuous improvements
to our teaching and learning

NIE Trained and Subject Specialist Tutors

To ensure consistent and quality of delivery in our programmes,
majority of our tutors are experienced NIE/MOE-trained and subject
specialist tutors

Small Group Classes

As part of our differentiated teaching strategy to ensure greater
individualised attention to our students, we have kept the tutor-
student ratio to 1:10

Comprehensive Programmes

SUBJECTS, Primary and Secondar)}, atvthree coﬁvenient locations
around Singapore. Each programme is headed by a Programme
Director who leads a team of outstanding educators in ensuring high

We Celebrate Our Students' Achievements

We celebrate the achievements of our students. Our proven and
research-based pedagogies aim to maximise our students’ potential
and deliver excellent results within the shortest possible time.



